
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 0; Name= DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200406300003
61680

06/30/2004
03:44:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

199205290000
96871

200407230004
10390

07/23/2004
11:57:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor AGREEMENT GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

200406300003
61760

200401230000
39500

01/23/2004
11:17:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CREST AT
GREYSTONE

199501110000
09411

200402190000
86600

02/19/2004
01:24:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
VILLAGE

199506220001
63971

200402190000
86650

02/19/2004
01:27:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
VILLAGE

199506220001
63971

200405210002
71300

05/21/2004
02:32:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
CLOSE FIFTH
AMENDEMEN
T

199309270002
96201

200405280002
87490

05/28/2004
03:19:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
PROFESSION
AL BUILDING
LLC

199211050002
58341


