Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 0; Name= DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406300003 61680	06/30/2004 03:44:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY					199205290000 96871	
200407230004 10390	07/23/2004 11:57:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC					200406300003 61760	
200401230000 39500	01/23/2004 11:17:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CREST AT GREYSTONE					199501110000 09411	
200402190000 86600	02/19/2004 01:24:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE VILLAGE					199506220001 63971	
200402190000 86650	02/19/2004 01:27:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE VILLAGE					199506220001 63971	
200405210002 71300	05/21/2004 02:32:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE CLOSE FIFTH AMENDEMEN T					199309270002 96201	
200405280002 87490	05/28/2004 03:19:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE PROFESSION AL BUILDING LLC					199211050002 58341	